
 RSU 13 BUS ROUTES by DRIVERS & BUS # 

(as of 2022-2023) 

 

A.M. –OHS & OMS  

#17 – Dave McFarland 

 

6:25    Seal Harbor Rd & Deer Run Rd  

  833 Spruce Head Rd  

  414 Spruce Head Rd 

R on Island Rd 

6:30  286 Island Rd 

T-Around 

L on Island Rd 

6:35  10 Island Rd  

R on Spruce Head Rd – Rt 73 

  Cottage Ln & Spruce Head Rd  

  Towers Hill Rd & Spruce Head Rd  

6:40  384 Spruce Head Rd  

R on Waterman Beach Rd 

  111 Waterman Beach Rd  

  118 Waterman Beach Rd  

  182 Waterman Beach Rd  

269 Waterman Beach Rd    

R on Spruce Head Rd – Rt 73 

  311 Spruce Head Rd  

L on Grierson Rd 

6:45  131 Grierson Rd 



T-Around 

L on Spruce Head Rd – Rt 73 

  178 Spruce Head Rd  

  Scotts Terrace & Spruce Head Rd  

6:50  59 Spruce Head Rd  

  53 Spruce Head Rd  

  45 Spruce Head Rd  

7:10  OHS  

7:20  OMS 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

   

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 



RSU 13 BUS ROUTES by DRIVERS & BUS # 

(as of 2022-2023) 

 

A.M. – Ash Point Community School 

#17 – Dave McFarland 

 

7:45  145 St George Rd  

L on Westbrook St 

R on Spruce Head Rd (Rt 73)  

  53 Spruce Head Rd  

  67 Spruce Head Rd  

7:55  93 Spruce Head Rd  

R on Grierson Rd 

  Cummings Dr & Grierson Rd  

  131A Grierson Rd  

8:00  176 Grierson Rd  

T-Around  

R on Rt 73 

  531 Spruce Head Rd  

  805 Spruce Head Rd  

8:05  833 Spruce Head Rd  

T-Around  

R on Waterman Beach Rd  

8:10  Pleasant Beach Rd & Waterman Beach Rd 

  111 Waterman Beach Rd  

R on Spruce Head Rd  

8:15  Scotts Terrace & Spruce Head Rd  



  119 Elm St  

8:20  18 Weskeag Rd  

8:25   Ash Point Community School  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



RSU 13 BUS ROUTES by DRIVERS & BUS # 

(as of 2022-2023) 

 

PM - OHS & OMS(transfers)  

#17 – David McFarland 

 

1:55  OHS  

2:10  Bus Garage-transfer OHS to Bus#7 & p/u OMS from Bus#7 

To Rt 131 - High St  

  171 St George Rd  

  421 St George Rd  

  Sylvias Way & St George Rd  

  Ledge Ln & St George Rd  

  Drury Ln & St George Rd  

2:20  Donahue Dr & St George Rd   

681 St George Rd  

  716 St George Rd  

L on Rt 73 - Seal Harbor Rd 

2:25    Seal Harbor Rd & Deer Run Rd  

         833 Spruce Head Rd  

Onto Village Rd 

  32 Village Rd  

R on Island Rd 

286 Island Rd  

T-Around 

L on Island Rd 

2:30  10 Island Rd  



R on Spruce Head Rd 

  Cottage Ln & Spruce Head Rd  

2:35  Towers Hill Rd & Spruce Head Rd    

414 Spruce Head Rd 

  384 Spruce Head Rd  

R on Waterman Beach Rd 

2:40    111 Waterman Beach Rd  

  118 Waterman Beach Rd  

  182 Waterman Beach Rd  

269 Waterman Beach Rd   

R on Spruce Head Rd – Rt 73 

2:45  311 Spruce Head Rd  

L on Grierson Rd 

  131 Grierson Rd  

T-Around 

L on Spruce Head Rd 

2:50  178 Spruce Head Rd  

  Scotts Terrace & Spruce Head Rd 

  59 Spruce Head Rd  

  53 Spruce Head Rd  

2:55  45 Spruce Head Rd  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

RSU 13 BUS ROUTES by DRIVERS & BUS # 

(as of 2022-2023) 

 

P.M. – Ash Point Community School 

#17 – Dave McFarland 

 

3:00  Ash Point C.S. 

R on Ash Point Rd 

L on North Shore Dr 

L on Weskeag Rd (Rt 73) 

3:10  35 Weskeag Rd  

  73 Weskeag Rd    

  53 Spruce Head Rd  

  67 Spruce Head Rd  

  93 Spruce Head Rd  

R on Grierson Rd 

Cummings Dr & Grierson Rd  

3:15  131A Grierson Rd  

T-Around  

R on Spruce Head Rd (Rt 73) 

  502 Spruce Head Rd  

  515 Spruce Head Rd  

  531 Spruce Head Rd  

3:20  805 Spruce Head Rd  

  833 Spruce Head Rd  

T-Around  



R on Waterman Beach Rd  

  Pleasant Beach Rd & Waterman Beach Rd 

3:25  111 Waterman Beach Rd  

R on Spruce Head Rd  

  Spruce Head Rd & Homeport Ave  

  Scotts Terrace & Spruce Head Rd  


